10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

School district

Westford School District
Belmont School District
Halliston School District
Mansfield School District
Hopkinton School District
Littleton School District
Medway School District

Berlin-Boylston School
District

Medfield School District

Acton-Boxborough
School District

Shrewsbury School
District

Morwell School District
Hadley School District

Masconomet School
District

Chelmsford School
District

Mendon-Upton School
District

Sharon School District
Andover School District

King Philip School
District

Groton-Dunstable School
District

Median home

value

$444 800
$632,100
$386,000
$372,600
$510,000
$386,700

$373,800

$386,300

$574,700

$484 200

$363,700

$576,800

$335,900

$517,800

$342 800

$392,200

$455 500

$546,500

$408,200

$449,600

Selected monthly
homeowner costs

1,867
1,265
1,609
1,934
1,702
1,493

1,950
1,617
2,207

2,803

2,228

1,698

1,778

2,251

1,983

1,813

2173

1,838

2,141

2,461

Percent of 10th-graders scoring

Advanced on MCAS
98.87
98.37
98.93
97.50
98.90
97.90

ar.ar

98.90

98.50

98.33

ar.arT

88.17

96.93

98.93

95.50

96.93

S98.10

97.20

ar.70

98.07

1761

1789

1682

1596

1703

1697

1653

1648

1761

1873

1648

1632

1580

1643

1675

1635

1775

1708

1638

1634

Top 20 best school districts for your buck in Massachusetts

Four-year
graduation Rate

98.5

95.7

ar.8

94 .4

97.5

926

96.7

95.7

89.1

94.2

936

96.5

96.2

a7

93.8

94

95.1

95.5

91.8

95.7

Attending higher
education

925
B76
B8.5
B6.6
B89.2
B85.8

B88.2
913
92

90.2

89.6

90.8

B8

9.5

B7.9

83.9

B8.T

90.7

B6.5

926

149

17.1

13.3

18.9

14.1

14.2

15.1

1.9

14.7

16

17.1

16.5

15

16.7

15.1

16.9

13.1

14.1

17.1

15.6

Bang for your buck
score

B2.12

BO.64

78.79

77.96

77.64

77.56

77.50

77.37

77.08

76.97

76.96

76.80

76.62

76.26

76.18

76.08

75.70

75.52

74.96

74.88



