## Top 20 best school districts for your buck in Massachusetts

School district	Median home value	Selected monthly homeowner costs	Advanced on MCAS	SAT score	Four-year graduation Rate	Attending higher education	Class	Bang for your buck score
Westford School District	\$444,800	1,867	98.87	1761	98.5	92.5	14.9	82.12
Belmont School District	\$632,100	1,265	98.37	1789	95.7	87.6	17.1	80.64
Holliston School District	\$386,000	1,659	98.93	1682	97.8	88.5	13.3	78.79
Mansfield School District	\$372,600	1,934	97.50	1596	94.4	86.6	18.9	77.96
Hopkinton School District	\$510,000	1,702	98.90	1703	97.5	89.2	14.1	77.64
Littleton School District	\$386,700	1,493	97.90	1697	92.6	85.8	14.2	77.56
Medway School District	\$373,800	1,950	97.97	1653	96.7	88.2	15.1	77.50
Berlin-Boylston School District	\$386,300	1,617	98.90	1648	95.7	91.3	11.9	77.37
Medfield School District	\$574,700	2,207	98.50	1761	99.1	92	14.7	77.08
Acton-Boxborough School District	\$484,200	2,803	98.33	1873	94.2	90.2	16	76.97
Shrewsbury School District	\$363,700	2,228	97.17	1648	93.6	89.6	17.1	76.96
Norwell School District	\$576,800	1,698	98.17	1632	96.5	90.8	16.5	76.80
Hadley School District	\$335,900	1,778	96.93	1580	96.2	88	15	76.62
Masconomet School District	\$517,800	2,251	98.93	1643	97	91.5	16.7	76.26
Chelmsford School District	\$342,800	1,983	95.50	1675	93.8	87.9	15.1	76.18
Mendon-Upton School District	\$392,200	1,813	96.93	1635	94	83.9	16.9	76.08
Sharon School District	\$455,500	2,173	98.10	1775	95.1	88.7	13.1	75.70
Andover School District	\$546,500	1,838	97.20	1708	95.5	90.7	14.1	75.52
King Philip School District	\$408,200	2,141	97.70	1638	91.8	86.5	17.1	74.96
Groton-Dunstable School District	\$449,600	2,461	98.07	1634	95.7	92.6	15.6	74.88
	Westford School District  Belmont School District  Holliston School District  Mansfield School District  Hopkinton School District  Littleton School District  Medway School District  Berlin-Boylston School District  Medfield School District  Acton-Boxborough School District  Shrewsbury School District  Norwell School District  Hadley School District  Masconomet School District  Chelmsford School District  Mendon-Upton School District  Sharon School District  King Philip School District  King Philip School	Westford School District \$444,800  Belmont School District \$632,100  Holliston School District \$386,000  Mansfield School District \$372,600  Hopkinton School District \$510,000  Littleton School District \$386,700  Medway School District \$373,800  Berlin-Boylston School District \$373,800  Berlin-Boylston School District \$574,700  Acton-Boxborough \$484,200  School District \$576,800  District \$576,800  Hadley School District \$335,900  Masconomet School District \$517,800  District \$342,800  Chelmsford School District \$392,200  District \$455,500  Andover School District \$546,500  King Philip School District \$449,600  Groton-Dunstable School \$449,600	School district         value         homeowner costs           Westford School District         \$444,800         1,867           Belmont School District         \$632,100         1,265           Holliston School District         \$386,000         1,659           Mansfield School District         \$372,600         1,934           Hopkinton School District         \$510,000         1,702           Littleton School District         \$386,700         1,493           Medway School District         \$373,800         1,950           Berlin-Boylston School District         \$386,300         1,617           Medfield School District         \$574,700         2,207           Acton-Boxborough School District         \$484,200         2,803           Shrewsbury School District         \$363,700         2,228           Norwell School District         \$576,800         1,698           Hadley School District         \$335,900         1,778           Masconomet School District         \$342,800         1,983           Mendon-Upton School District         \$456,500         2,173           Andover School District         \$445,500         1,838           King Philip School District         \$448,600         2,461	New   New	New Norwell School District   Sada,200   1,867   98.87   1761   1632	Name	Nestroot District   Value   Nomeowner costs   Advanced on MCAS   score   graduation Rate   education	Nestrono School District   S444,800   1,867   88.67   1761   96.5   92.5   14.9